
North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Wed 01-Oct-25 30,082 2,312 6,071 38,465 2

Thu 02-Oct-25 30,144 2,380 9,571 42,095 2

Fri 03-Oct-25 34,021 2,647 7,994 44,662 2

Sat 04-Oct-25 23,843 1,929 3,955 29,727 1

Sun 05-Oct-25 22,367 1,700 3,280 27,347 1

Mon 06-Oct-25 31,599 2,495 7,704 41,798 2

Tue 07-Oct-25 30,794 2,572 7,911 41,277 2

Wed 08-Oct-25 30,212 2,442 7,704 40,358 2

Thu 09-Oct-25 31,874 2,600 7,842 42,316 2

Fri 10-Oct-25 34,343 2,784 7,975 45,102 2

Sat 11-Oct-25 23,760 1,774 3,892 29,426 1

Sun 12-Oct-25 21,497 1,652 2,690 25,839 1

Mon 13-Oct-25 21,655 1,715 3,157 26,527 1

Tue 14-Oct-25 33,051 2,644 8,005 43,700 2

Wed 15-Oct-25 32,325 2,550 7,842 42,717 2

Thu 16-Oct-25 31,814 2,465 4,403 38,682 2

Fri 17-Oct-25 35,449 2,663 10,863 48,975 2

Sat 18-Oct-25 25,967 1,845 4,322 32,134 1

Sun 19-Oct-25 23,089 1,775 3,361 28,225 1

Mon 20-Oct-25 31,628 2,571 7,773 41,972 2

Tue 21-Oct-25 30,390 2,515 7,882 40,787 2

Wed 22-Oct-25 31,969 2,597 8,021 42,587 2

Thu 23-Oct-25 20,227 1,574 3,482 25,283 1

Fri 24-Oct-25 31,932 2,453 6,713 41,098 2

Sat 25-Oct-25 23,618 1,838 3,768 29,224 1

Sun 26-Oct-25 22,749 1,780 3,444 27,973 1

Mon 27-Oct-25 31,352 2,677 7,883 41,912 2

Tue 28-Oct-25 30,940 2,581 7,974 41,495 2

Wed 29-Oct-25 31,027 2,471 7,715 41,213 2

Thu 30-Oct-25 31,459 2,506 7,513 41,478 2

Fri 31-Oct-25 35,816 2,840 7,868 46,524 2

900,993 71,347 198,578 1,170,918

Red Line : Passenger Report Ocotber 2025

Date
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North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Sat 01-Nov-25 25,991 2,020 3,992 32,003 1

Sun 02-Nov-25 24,811 1,880 3,209 29,900 1

Mon 03-Nov-25 33,357 2,670 7,609 43,636 2

Tue 04-Nov-25 32,568 2,619 7,722 42,909 2

Wed 05-Nov-25 36,921 2,733 7,828 47,482 2

Thu 06-Nov-25 32,710 2,545 7,753 43,008 2

Fri 07-Nov-25 40,491 3,041 6,989 50,521 2

Sat 08-Nov-25 32,481 2,329 3,394 38,204 1

Sun 09-Nov-25 23,497 1,837 2,584 27,918 1

Mon 10-Nov-25 33,054 2,624 7,408 43,086 2

Tue 11-Nov-25 32,015 2,559 7,539 42,113 2

Wed 12-Nov-25 31,996 2,604 7,308 41,908 2

Thu 13-Nov-25 32,821 2,577 7,568 42,966 2

Fri 14-Nov-25 35,664 2,745 7,524 45,933 2

Sat 15-Nov-25 25,530 1,850 3,558 30,938 1

Sun 16-Nov-25 23,416 1,815 3,027 28,258 1

Mon 17-Nov-25 32,377 2,577 7,297 42,251 2

Tue 18-Nov-25 31,223 2,540 7,328 41,091 2

Wed 19-Nov-25 31,852 2,530 7,428 41,810 2

Thu 20-Nov-25 35,045 2,724 7,535 45,304 2

Fri 21-Nov-25 38,880 2,890 7,735 49,505 2

Sat 22-Nov-25 24,804 1,938 3,575 30,317 1

Sun 23-Nov-25 22,079 1,742 2,880 26,701 1

Mon 24-Nov-25 32,526 2,725 7,285 42,536 2

Tue 25-Nov-25 32,107 2,656 7,680 42,443 2

Wed 26-Nov-25 32,183 2,651 7,598 42,432 2

Thu 27-Nov-25 32,203 2,695 7,599 42,497 2

Fri 28-Nov-25 36,130 2,961 7,734 46,825 2

Sat 29-Nov-25 25,757 1,930 4,043 31,730 1

Sun 30-Nov-25 23,096 1,827 3,268 28,191 1

927,585 72,834 183,997 1,184,416

Red Line : Passenger Report November 2025

Date
Summary Passenger
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North Line West Line GATE EMV KTB Total
Mon 01-Dec-25 32,072 2,572 8,888 43,532 2

Tue 02-Dec-25 30,118 2,463 9,325 41,906 2

Wed 03-Dec-25 29,473 2,374 8,808 40,655 2

Thu 04-Dec-25 33,851 2,646 9,981 46,478 2

Fri 05-Dec-25 20,110 1,426 3,511 25,047 1

Sat 06-Dec-25 26,529 1,633 4,225 32,387 1

Sun 07-Dec-25 28,633 2,015 4,531 35,179 1

Mon 08-Dec-25 31,022 2,395 9,481 42,898 2

Tue 09-Dec-25 29,382 2,178 9,682 41,242 2

Wed 10-Dec-25 19,912 1,441 5,339 26,692 1

Thu 11-Dec-25 27,910 2,039 9,787 39,736 2

Fri 12-Dec-25 30,779 2,154 9,925 42,858 2

Sat 13-Dec-25 22,681 1,591 4,548 28,820 1

Sun 14-Dec-25 21,072 1,556 3,657 26,285 1

Mon 15-Dec-25 28,852 2,108 10,299 41,259 2

Tue 16-Dec-25 27,916 2,000 10,428 40,344 2

Wed 17-Dec-25 28,010 1,929 10,643 40,582 2

Thu 18-Dec-25 28,861 1,920 10,498 41,279 2

Fri 19-Dec-25 31,641 2,156 10,440 44,237 2

Sat 20-Dec-25 22,265 1,526 4,943 28,734 1

Sun 21-Dec-25 20,830 1,465 3,775 26,070 1

Mon 22-Dec-25 26,222 1,898 10,099 38,219 2

Tue 23-Dec-25 26,100 1,852 10,107 38,059 2

Wed 24-Dec-25 25,719 1,790 9,913 37,422 2

Thu 25-Dec-25 26,418 1,770 9,542 37,730 2

Fri 26-Dec-25 28,209 1,979 9,465 39,653 2

Sat 27-Dec-25 20,120 1,386 4,122 25,628 1

Sun 28-Dec-25 17,365 1,204 2,986 21,555 1

Mon 29-Dec-25 21,539 1,426 6,520 29,485 2

Tue 30-Dec-25 23,121 1,490 6,035 30,646 2

Wed 31-Dec-25 22,198 1,352 3,255 26,805 2

808,930 57,734 234,758 1,101,422Total

Red Line : Passenger Report December 2025

Date
Summary Passenger
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